
 Boys A Volleyball Schedule 2022      
  
   Game times are 6pm.    
  
       

AWAY Tuesday Sept. 20 HOME   

CPA   CIT   

CH   AA   

SOM   BV   

AUB   LHS   

AWAY Thursday Sept. 22 HOME   

CIT   CH   

SHS   CPA   

AWAY Tuesday Sept. 27 HOME   

     

SHS   CH   

AUB   DHS   

SOM   LHS   

BV   WL   

AWAY Thursday Sept. 29 HOME   

CIT   SHS   

CH   JLI   

AWAY Tuesday Oct. 4 HOME   

SHS   CIT   

JLI   CH   

DHS   LHS   

WL   BV   

AWAY Thursday Oct. 6 HOME   

AA   JLI   

CH   CPA   

BV   AUB   

SOM   WL   

AWAY Tuesday Oct. 11 HOME   

AUB   SOM   

BV   DHS   

CIT   AA   

CPA   CH   

JLI   SHS   

AWAY Thursday Oct. 13 HOME   

AA   SHS   

CPA   JLI   

WL   LHS   

AWAY Tuesday Oct. 18 HOME   

JLI   CPA   

CH   SHS   

DHS   AUB   

LHS   SOM   



AWAY Thursday Oct. 20 HOME   

JLI   CIT   

AA   CPA   

LHS   AUB   

WL   DHS   

BV   SOM   

AWAY Tuesday  Oct. 25 HOME   

AUB   WL   

LHS   BV   

SOM   DHS   

SHS   AA   

AWAY Thursday Oct. 27 HOME   

AA   CIT   

SHS   JLI   

DHS   WL   

AWAY Tuesday Nov. 1 HOME   

CH   CIT   

CPA   SHS   

JLI   AA   

WL   AUB   

BV   LHS   

DHS   SOM   

AWAY Thursday Nov. 3 HOME   

CIT   CPA   

AA   CH   

SOM   AUB   

DHS   BV   

LHS   WL   

AWAY Tuesday Nov. 8 HOME   

AUB   BV   

WL   SOM   

LHS   DHS   

CIT   JLI   

CPA   AA   

AWAY Thursday Nov. 10 HOME   

        

        

        

        

AWAY Tuesday Nov. 15 HOME   

        

        

        

        



 


